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AC1 LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name AC1 LIMITED
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
A RIDDING LIMITED

BURRIDGE AUTO REFINISHERS
LIMITED
ASB GROUNDWORKS LIMITED

STARTEL GLOBAL SYSTEMS
LIMITED

PEAK DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

COBRA COURIERS (MANCHESTER)
LIMITED

BUILDING REDECORATION &
PAINTING SERVICES LIMITED
HARP SOFTWARE LIMITED

A L PRICE DRAUGHTING SERVICES
LIMITED

C & A CONSULTANCY LIMITED
WDC (EUROPE) LIMITED

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION (CHESTER)
LIMITED

SEREN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

E3I LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03543265

03540766

03540773

03519950

03519159

03505523

03479203

03469424

03466721

03462819

03438953

03426010

03393436

03378164

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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990000702

990000702

British

App. Date

App. Date
08/04/1998

03/04/1998

03/04/1998

02/03/1998

27/02/1998

05/02/1998

11/12/1997

21/11/1997

17/11/1997

10/11/1997

24/09/1997

28/08/1997

26/06/1997

30/05/1997

Res. Date Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Res. Date
08/04/1998

03/04/1998

03/04/1998

02/03/1998

27/02/1998

05/02/1998

11/12/1997

21/11/1997

17/11/1997

10/11/1997

24/09/1997

28/08/1997

26/06/1997

30/05/1997
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JACKSON STEINEM & COMPANY
LIMITED

JAMES OFFICE INTERIORS LIMITED
A & A MARTIENSSEN LIMITED
NEW HORIZON PROPERTY
SERVICES (LONDON) LIMITED
PERFECT PEOPLE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SECRET WORKSHOP LIMITED
WESTLAND MOTORS
(SOUTHAMPTON) LIMITED

C. H. DECORATIONS LIMITED

P DOYLE SERVICES LIMITED

D J BODDY & SONS LIMITED
DECISION WORKSHOPS LIMITED
OTTERMEADE ENGINEERING
LIMITED

LISTS LIMITED

M J G SPACE SERVICES LIMITED
QC BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
LIMITED

OPTIONS UPHOLSTERY (RETAIL)
LIMITED

ADG WIPERS LIMITED

OSIRIS (M/CR) LIMITED

INPIPE SYSTEMS LIMITED
RACETEK LIMITED

AURORA RACING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03376260

03365897

03353733

03343028

03341856

03328739

03327315

03313060

03307689

03296446

03270799

03227145

03213097

03213095

03208875

03206694

03206697

03185873

03179751

03174237

03174231

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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27/05/1997

06/05/1997

16/04/1997

01/04/1997

27/03/1997

06/03/1997

04/03/1997

05/02/1997

24/01/1997

27/12/1996

29/10/1996

19/07/1996

17/06/1996

17/06/1996

06/06/1996

03/06/1996

03/06/1996

15/04/1996

28/03/1996

18/03/1996

18/03/1996

990000702

27/05/1997 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

06/05/1997

16/04/1997

01/04/1997

27/03/1997

06/03/1997

04/03/1997

05/02/1997

27/01/1997

27/12/1996

29/10/1996

19/07/1996

17/06/1996

17/06/1996

06/06/1996

03/06/1996

03/06/1996

15/04/1996

28/03/1996

18/03/1996

18/03/1996
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FAIR GAMES LIMITED

ELECTRACARE U.K. LIMITED

PLATED WEIGHTS (MANCHESTER)
LIMITED

NEATH FIREPLACE CENTRE LIMITED

LLANELLI FIREPLACE CENTRE
LIMITED

CITY SERVICES REPAIR CENTRE
LIMITED

WOODMARSH LIMITED

STREAMLINE BUSINESS SYSTEMS
LIMITED

STREAMLINE INTERNATIONAL
BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
DRINKSTOP LIMITED

JALLOPY SHOP LIMITED

'D' TYPE LIMITED

FLYING FISH LIMITED
PROCESS COOLING SERVICES
LIMITED

APPLIED BUSINESS SYSTEMS (UK)
LIMITED

GRADE A LIMITED

WHITEHALL PANEL WIRING
SERVICES LIMITED

ANDREWS SEA SHOP LIMITED
CARLTON CARRIERS (THIRSK)
LIMITED

STEADFAST LIMITED

EAGLE REFRIGERATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03173556

03169646

03162946

03147009

03147014

03104783

03073372

03061803

03061995

03055297

03017951

03015428

03014307

03011519

03006841

03006843

03000945

03000947

02987857

02984346

02984348

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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15/03/1996

08/03/1996

22/02/1996

16/01/1996

16/01/1996

21/09/1995

28/06/1995

26/05/1995

26/05/1995

11/05/1995

03/02/1995

27/01/1995

25/01/1995

19/01/1995

06/01/1995

06/01/1995

13/12/1994

13/12/1994

08/11/1994

28/10/1994

28/10/1994

990000702

15/03/1996

08/03/1996

22/02/1996

16/01/1996

16/01/1996

21/09/1995

28/06/1995

26/05/1995

26/05/1995

12/05/1995

03/02/1995

30/01/1995

26/01/1995

20/01/1995

06/01/1995

06/01/1995

20/12/1994

22/12/1994

30/11/1994

28/10/1994

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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Q C ENGINEERING LIMITED

SWANSEA FIREPLACE CENTRE LTD.

LESHAR BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

GRAHAM A JONES (SWANSEA)
LIMITED

EGO LICENSING LIMITED

J MOSS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CONCRETE PUMPING PARTS AND
EQUIPMENT LIMITED
J MOFF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CONSERVATORY WORLD LIMITED

KERRY CONTROL SYSTEMS
LIMITED

FINANCIAL DIRECTOR
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CHURCHILL PRESERVATION AND
DAMP PROOFING LIMITED

CLUB KARAOKE LIMITED

THE LITTLE MAIDS CLEANING
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02984352

02981724

02980968

02980999

02965576

02926997

02925736

02921797

02921800

02920734

02908513

02874480

02872978

02864023

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 4/4

28/10/1994

21/10/1994

19/10/1994

19/10/1994

07/09/1994

09/05/1994

05/05/1994

22/04/1994

22/04/1994

20/04/1994

15/03/1994

23/11/1993

18/11/1993

19/10/1993

990000702

28/10/1994

25/10/1994

19/10/1994

25/10/1994

15/09/1994

10/05/1994

26/04/1994

21/04/1994

10/03/1995

23/11/1993

22/11/1993

21/10/1993

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



